Name of Parliament Constituency : Supaul(8)

ANNEXURE - 45
(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

Form 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[SEE RULE 56C(2)(C)]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE Supaul(8) PARLIAMENTARY
CONSTITUENCY PART II

(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Assembly Segments

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

Aman Kumar
Samajsevi

Kameshwar Chaupal

Dileshwar Kamait

Ranjeet Ranjan

Jay Narayan Yadav

Dev Narayan Yadav

Parmeshwar Jha

Mohammad
Amanullah

Shakaldev Mandal

Suresh Kumar Azad

Binod Kumar Sahu

Ramdev Sharma

Total of Valid Votes

No. of rejected votes

NOTA

Total

No.of tendered votes

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

41 Nirmali 4265 48322 49021 45792 1623 685 1386 758 948 2268 1430 1886 158384 0 3701 162085 0
42 Pipra 3210 40016 53481 49756 1850 912 1588 849 1013 2598 1593 1651 158517 0 3526 162043 0
43 Supaul 2867 36370 45661 52088 1950 723 1403 670 856 2317 1388 1510 147803 0 2962 150765 0
44 Trivenigan;j 2987 33949 46172 63453 2038 759 1526 720 972 2503 1505 1695 158279 0 3580 161859 0
45 Chhatapur 3528 58135 35483 51535 1736 750 1469 1121 929 2313 1374 1787 160160 0 3530 163690 0
72 Singheshwar 4376 32895 43437 70301 2369 996 2232 998 1246 2755 1618 2158 165381 0 4697 170078 0
Total 21233 249687 273255 332925 11566 4825 9604 5116 5964 14754 8908 10687 948524 0 21996 970520 0
Postal Ballot 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16 0 24 0
Grand Total 21233 249693 273255 332927 11566 4825 9604 5116 5964 14754 8908 10687 948532 16 21996 970544 0

Place:B S S College Supaul

Date : 27/05/2014

(Signed)

Returning Officer



